
iSi Foodservice Representatives                                                                                                        iSi Customer Service: 1-800-447-2426
iSinorthamerica@isi.com

Rep Group Territory Email Phone

C. J. Bridgins, LLC DC, VA, MD

Collin Bridgins cbridgins@gmail.com 240-462-6073

RosKush Hospitality  NY Metro, Long Island, NY State

Sasha Karpova sasha@roskush.com 917-584-1062
New York Tabletop Long Island, Upstate NY, Northern NJ

Michael Kardos mike@nytabletop.com 914-714-5096

Settables Eastern PA, Southern NJ, DE

Barry Trevor barry@settables.com 610-637-5871

Focus Hospitality Sales, LLC MA, ME, CT, RI, VT, NH

Mike Gnecco mgnecco@focussalesgroup.com 603-765-7105

Table Top Dogz Florida

Randy Hignight rjhignight@gmail.com 941-321-3062

Master Marketing Foodservice GA, AL, Eastern TN, FL Panhandle

Kirk Pardue kirk@mm-reps.com 404-808-2807 

Atlantic Foodservice Marketing NC, SC

Tony Clark tony@afm-carolinas.com 336-809-3448

XPO Rep Group LA, MS, AK

Eddie Exposito eddie.xporepgroup@gmail.com 985-707-2449

Vicki Righeimer & Associates IL, Southern WI

Vicki Righeimer vicki@vickirigheimer.com 847-899-8146

Jackson and Associates OH, WV, MI, IN, W. PA

Jack Von Itter jack.vonitter@jackson-assoc.us 317-773-6660

Black Spruce Sales MN, SD, ND, IA, KS, NE, MO, Northern WI

Amy Jenkins amy@blacksprucesales.com 612-532-4521

TRC Marketing AZ, CO, ID, MT, NM, El Paso, TX, UT, WY

Katie Stowe CO katie@trcmarketinginc.com 303-478-9151

Mark Jensen Arizona jensen@trcmarketinginc.com 602-618-1749

Tex Reps TX, OK

Cathy Ellington Houston Area txrepsmktg@yahoo.com> 281-435-3011

Sally Mann Dallas Area and Oklahoma txrepsmktg2@yahoo.com 972-259-0236

Access Partners NV

Jean Fritsche jfritsche@Accesspartners.biz 702-501-3395

PCH Solutions CA, OR, WA, ID, AK, HI

Ryan Ihrig Washington, Hawaii ryani@gopchsolutions.com 253-405-7570

Antoinette D'Ambrosio Oregon, Idaho antoinetted@gopchsolutions.com 971-570-6278

Matt Blackman Northern California mattb@gopchsolutions.com 562-572-8219

Vicki Bash Southern California vickib@gopchsolutions.com 714-493-9010

iSi North America

Heidi Hinkel Director, Foodservice Sales heidi.hinkel@isi.com 321-945-3973

Carol Sullivan National Accounts Manager carol.sullivan@isi.com 617-512-5129

 updated:8/3/2020

visit us online: www.iSiFoodservice.com
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